Board of Animal Health Office Phone Numbers (4.5.16)

Prefix: (651) 201-

Allen
Anderson
Bliven
Crusan

Englin-Elliott

Gillette
Glaser
Hartmann
Held
Kasper
Leland
Lemke
Lempelius
Miles
Mitchell
Neubeck
Olson
Ramsey
Ritchie
Scheierl
Schmidt

Schwabenlander

Sin
Thompson
Thompson
Woodford
Xiong
Vang
Vrieze

Brands

Carcass Disposal
Rabies

Dogs and Cats

Markets/Exhibitions/Sales
National Premises ID

Swine

BAH Fax

USDA Office

Carissa
Paul
Marita
Michael
Diane
Anna
Linda
Bill

Ted
Ginny
Mary
Miranda
Betsy
Travis
Luke
Cheryl
Kayla
Andrea
Shelle
Ray
Jan
Stacey
Den
Beth
Mike
Helen
Blia
Kay
Brent

6845
6824
6808
6804
6826
6816
6824

651-296-7417
651-290-3691

6802
6800
6837
6815
6840
6835
6828
6825
6820
6803
6834
6811
6821
6819
6818
6807
6810
6826
6827
6833
6822
6813
6812
6844
6814
6806
6838

6841

Carissa.allen@state.mn.us
Paul.l.anderson@state.mn.us
Marita.bliven@state.mn.us
Michael.crusan@state.mn.us

Diane.Englin-Elliott@state.mn.us

Anna.Gillette@state.mn.us
Linda.glaser@state.mn.us
Bill.hartmann@state.mn.us
Ted.held@state.mn.us
Ginny.kasper@state.mn.us
Mary.leland@state.mn.us
Miranda.lemke@state.mn.us
Betsy.lempelius@state.mn.us
Travis.miles@state.mn.us
Luke.mitchell@state.mn.us
Cheryl.neubeck@state.mn.us
Kayla.olson@state.mn.us
Andrea.Ramsey@state.mn.us
Shelle.ritchie@state.mn.us
Ray.scheierl@state.mn.us
Jan.schmidt@state.mn.us

Stacey.schwabenlander@state.mn.us

Den.sin@state.mn.us
Beth.thompson@state.mn.us

Michael.e.thompson@state.mn.us

Helen.woodford@state.mn.us

Blia.xiong@state.mn.us
Kaying.Vang@state.mn.us
Brent.vrieze@state.mn.us

Breeding Cattle Permits
Cervidae/Equine
Johne’s/TB/Brucellosis
Media

Sheep/Goats

Ear Tag Orders

CVI Orders/Tuberculin

MPTL

6832
6804
6818
6830
6809
6836
6806

320-231-5170



